Monthly Public Permit Report

Run Date: 08/01/2016 7:01 AM

Building Permit (Commercial)

7/14/2016 Miscellaneo 919 EASTERN Mary $ 3,000.00
us AVE Grace
Daughtrid
ge
7/11/2016 Sign 102N Chirag Property Owner $ 700.00
LOUISBURG Amin
RD
7/13/2016 Miscellaneo 522 N OLD Greg Property Owner $ 800.00
us CARRIAGE RD Deans
7/6/2016 Miscellaneo 11537 N US 301 Lisa MasTec $25,000.00
us Wilshire  Network
Solutions, LLC
7/25/2016 Sign 6792 Cindy Signs Now $0.00
CORPORATIO Felton
N PKWY
7/13/2016 Miscellaneo 735E Cheyenne Allen Industries $ 6,793.00
us WASHINGTON Rogers
ST
7/1/2016 New 1234 S OLD Richard ~ Smithson Inc $ 61,000.00
Constructio CARRIAGE RD Belk
n
6/23/2016 Miscellaneo 10975 N NC 58 USCOC of Hightower $ 15,000.00
us Greater Communications
North Inc
Carolina,
LLC
7/8/2016 Renovation/ 735 E Anne BTI $ 40,000.00
Alteration WASHINGTON Dault Construction,
ST Inc
7/18/2016 Repair 625 E NASH ST Gary Quality First $ 15,000.00
Thiede Construction,
Inc.
7/29/2016 Renovation/ 361 W Jim Martin Commercial $92,752.13
Alteration WASHINGTON Millwork
ST Installation,
LLC

Building Permit (Residential)

7/25/2016 9536 EUNICE Lloyd $0.00
Spencer
7/20/2016 3384 ELAKE Johnny Highland $ 35,000.00
RD High Company of
Eastern North
Carolina, LLC
WebQA



Building Permit (Residential)

Com.
Project
Type
7/12/2016

Permit
Date

7/11/2016

7/7/2016

7/8/2016

7/19/2016
7/19/2016
7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016
7/15/2016
7/18/2016

7/25/2016

7/25/2016

7/25/2016

7/25/2016

7/26/2016

7/26/2016

7/28/2016

WebQA

MH
Project Home
Type Type

Res.
Project
Type

New Single
Family

Addition
(covered)

New Single
Family

Renovation
/Alteration

Miscellane
ous

Renovation
/Alteration

Miscellane
ous

Addition
(covered)

Detached
Accessory

Repair

Addition
(covered)

Detached
Accessory

Detached
Accessory

Addition
(covered)

New Single
Family

Repair

Detached
Accessory

New Single
Family

Manuf.

Address Applicant
204 N Erader
LOUISBURG Mills
RD
912 Dean
BIRCHWOOD Holland
DR
7085 Brian
CHILDRENS  Creech
HOME RD
5154 DEANS  Jason
RD Kolesar
305 E NASH ST David
Griffin
6177 Barry

WILLIAMS CT Mason

6239 GOLDEN Clifton
POND RD Clark

725 W Johnny
HILLIARDSTO Berwick
N RD

5594 HUNTER Ernie Lee
HILL RD Tanner

10077 N NASH Heather
ST Smith

10847 BEAVER Maria L.

DAM RD Hernandez
3394 Ronnie
MACEDONIA Bass

RD

3394 Ronnie
MACEDONIA Bass

RD

3585 S Loren

BROWNTOWN Mosier
RD

202N Erader

LOUISBURG Mills

RD

1117 Chris Price

BIRCHWOOD

DR

6452 ENFIELD Phillip

CT Dean
Edwards

874 LIVE OAK Joe

LN Anthony

Contractor

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Four Seasons
Contractors,
LLC

Est. Cost of Est. Cost
Const. of Demo

$ 67,000.00

$ 95,000.00

$
350,000.00

$ 25,000.00

$ 25,000.00

$ 6,000.00

$ 8,000.00

$ 25,000.00

$ 4,800.00

$ 15,000.00

$ 4,900.00

$ 6,700.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 8,000.00

$ 67,000.00

$ 5,000.00

$20,000.00

$
180,000.00

Manuf.
Home
Value



Building Permit (Residential)

Permit
Date

7/8/2016

6/24/2016

4/19/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/5/2016

7/6/2016

7/6/2016

7/22/2016

7/26/2016

7/26/2016

7/11/2016
7/6/2016

7/19/2016

7/20/2016

7/26/2016

7/5/2016

WebQA

Com.
Project
Type

Res. MH
Project Project Home
Type Type Type
New Single

Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

Detached
Accessory

Addition
(covered)

Detached
Accessory

New Single
Family

Renovation
/Alteration

Detached
Accessory

Miscellane
ous

Detached
Accessory

Miscellane
ous
Swimming
Pool

Miscellane
ous

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

Manuf.

Address Applicant
2687 OLD Joe
BAILEY HWY Anthony
7248 Joe
BAYWOOD RD Anthony
6427 VENICE Jerry
CT Baker
5223 Four
BITTERROOT Seasons
CT Contractor
S
6685 Joe

ANNABELLA Anthony
RD

2604 Joe

BAYVIEW DR Anthony
1783 Joe
KINGFISHER  Anthony
CT

1750 Joe
KINGFISHER  Anthony
CT

6244 WATERS Terry B.
EDGE DR Tosto

7851 A OLD Rick
SMITHFIELD Cockrell
RD

2717 N NC 58 Danny

Townsend

926 SWAN RD Dean

Holland
13057 COOPER Brooks
RD Walston
1217 Ellen

WOODRIDGE  Sullivan
CT

202 Michael
WOODFIELD Langley
DR

7943 CREECH Kevin
RD Kirton

8013 CREECH Kevin
RD Kirton

Contractor

Four Seasons
Contractors,
LLC

Four Seasons
Contractors,
LLC

Four Seasons
Contractors,
LLC

Four Seasons
Contractors,
LLC

Four Seasons
Contractors,
LLC

Four Seasons
Contractors,
LLC

Four Seasons
Contractors,
LLC

Four Seasons
Contractors,
LLC

Calvin

Davenport Inc.

Ricky D.
Cockrell

Sears Home
Improvement
Products, Inc

Manuf.
Home
Value

Est. Cost of Est. Cost
Const. of Demo

$
200,000.00

$
180,000.00

$
230,000.00

$

180,000.00

$20,000.00

$ 8,000.00

$ 25,000.00

$

250,000.00

$ 45,000.00

$ 57,000.00

$6,168.00

Dean A. Holland $ 8,000.00

Builders, Inc

Brooks Walston $ 16,000.00

Swimworld

Michael Terry
Langley

KB Building &

Development
LLC

KB Building &

Development
LLC

$ 25,000.00

$ 5,000.00

$
140,000.00

$
130,000.00
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Building Permit (Residential)

7/13/2016 Addition 1113 Keith Keith Price $26,000.00
(covered) BREEDLOVE Price Construction
RD
7/7/2016 Addition 102 S Louis Petway & Son  $ 46,000.00
(covered) CLARENDON  Petway Quality Builders
DR Inc
7/27/2016 Renovation 4161 N OLD Mike Smith $ 8,000.00
/Alteration CARRIAGE RD Smith Construction
Inc, Mike
7/5/2016 New Single 509 PARDR  David Williams $ 90,000.00
Family Williams  Builders of
Rocky Mount
LLC
6/30/2016 Miscellane 5018 MASSEY James Power Lift $ 7,700.00
ous RD McCown Foundation
Repair
7/11/2016 Miscellane 9355 PINE ST Linwood Linwood Ray  $2,000.00
ous Baker Baker
7/5/2016 Addition 8647 Robert Robert Moore ~ $ 10,000.00
(covered) JENNIFER CT Moore
7/25/2016 Addition 1570 Chris North Carolina $ 27,000.00
(covered) YORKSHIRE Foster Exteriors LLC
LN
7/28/2016 Renovation 863 DUCK CARROL Carroll Stewart  $ 18,400.00
/Alteration POND RD L
STEWAR
T
7/28/2016 Deck 7617 PERRY  Corbett $ 8,500.00
BRIDGEVIEW CORBET Construction,
RD T LLC, Perry
7/5/2016 Repair 8543 W Christophe Christopher $1,500.00
MOUNT DR r Price Price
7/25/2016 Detached 209 E Robert Robert Luebbers $ 0.00
Accessory FRANKLIN ST Luebbers

Manufactured Home Permit

7/22/2016 Singlewid 991 VAUGHAN Daryl Jackie Waddell $ 7,000.00
e Stone M.Hm. Movers

7/12/2016 HUD  Multi- 10129 CONE  Rhonda  Jackie Waddell $ 5,000.00
Sectional RD Mace M.Hm. Movers

7/19/2016 HUD  Multi- 7823 US 264A  Karen Property Owner $20,000.00
Sectional Andrews

7/14/2016 HUD  Multi- 8004 OLD John Wood Mobile $12,000.00
Sectional SMITHFIELD Taybron = Home Movers

RD

Powered by

WebQ’-\ Page 4 of 5



Monthly Public Permit Report Run Date: 08/01/2016 7:01 AM

Manufactured Home Permit

7/25/2016 Multi- 7771 US 264A Barbara  Wood Mobile $ 13,000.00
Sectional Taybron = Home Movers
7/25/2016 HUD Multi- 4192 STONEY Araceli Wood Mobile $ 23,000.00
Sectional HILL CHURCH SanJuan = Home Movers
RD
7/11/2016 HUD Singlewid 2498 CORINTH Pete Wood Mobile $ 5,000.00
e RD Harper Home Movers
7/11/2016 HUD Multi- 12184 John Eatmon Mobile $ 81,758.00
Sectional TAYLORS Everett Home Movers
STORE RD
6/29/2016 HUD Singlewid 9090 Teresa L & L Mobile $ 46,249.00
e DICKERSON  Kelly Home Service
LN
7/8/2016 HUD Multi- 6311 GOLDEN Mark Craft ] M B Services $ 69,999.00
Sectional CT
6/23/2016 Modular Off-Frame 6961 STOKES Kevin Paradise Homes $
Modular RD Hinton 140,000.00
7/26/2016 Modular Off-Frame 7021 STOKES Paradise  Paradise Homes $
Modular RD Homes 130,000.00
7/27/2016 HUD Off-Frame 5341 LUTHER Helen CMH Homes, $ 43,109.00
Modular LN Page Inc.
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